3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
3M™ Micro-Klean™ D Series
Blanket Media Filter Cartridges
The 3M™ Micro-Klean™ D series filter cartridge combines an internal
media blanket and an enhanced open matrix to provide excellent
flow rates and filtration efficiency.
3M Micro-Klean D series is a blanket media cartridge offering true

W 350/Coarse 5.0 19 5.0 19 5.0 19
3
3M™ Micro-Klean™ D Series Ordering Guide
Core
Product Media Blanket and Matrix and Core Nominal Rating Grade
Designation Nominal Cartridge Length - Code
PPP - Polypropylene Media and Core
CCHP - Cotton media and Polypropylene Core
CCS -Cotton and 304 S.S. Core
D-
PPP - Polypropylene Media and Core
CCS -Cotton and 304 S.S. Core
D
*No X (0.5um) filter grade for CCHP versions, **COO Japan, ***COO Brazil
X: 0.5µm*
Y: 1µm
A: 3µm
B: 5µm
C: 10µm
F: 25µm
L: 50µm
Q: 75µm
V: 100µm
W: 350µm/Coarse
(blank): 9 7/8" (250mm)**
-2-A:  19 1/2" (500mm)**
-3-A: 29 1/4" (750mm)**
4: 39" (1000mm)***
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.